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MIC810JU-TR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

MIC810JU-TR Price

Technical Information of MIC810JU-TR
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

MIC810JU-TR
Micrel / Microchip Technology

Tape & Reel (TR)

MIC810JU-TR

Micrel / Microchip Technology

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SOT23-3
500 pcs in stock

MIC810JU-TR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Threshold 4V Type
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-3 Series
Reset Timeout 140 ms Minimum Reset

Packaging

Output

Number of Voltages Monitored 1

Tape & Reel (TR)

Push-Pull, Totem Pole

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

MIC810JU-TR Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SOT23-3

500

Simple Reset/Power-On Reset

Active High
TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Surface Mount

MIC810JU-TR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MIC810JU-TR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MIC810JU-TR Micrel / Microchip
Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MIC810JU-TR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MIC810JU-TR
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MIC810JU-TR Stock
MIC810JU-TR Inventory

Inquiry MIC810JU-TR

MIC810JU-TR Price
MIC810JU-TR Digikey

MIC810JU-TR Image

Description

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SOT23-3

MIC810LUY micrel

MIC810LU MIC

MIC810JUYR MICREL

MIC810-10UY MIC

MIC809TUYR MICREL

MIC810-5UY MIC

IC RESET GEN 3.08V VTH SC70

MIC810LUYR MICREL

IC RESET GEN 3.08V VTH SC70

MIC809TUYTR MICREL

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SC70

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SC70

MIC810-15UY MIC

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SOT23-3

MIC810JU MICREL

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SOT23-3

IC RESET GEN 3.08V VTH SOT23-3

MIC809XYC3 MIC

IC RESET GEN 4.63V VTH SC70

Supplier MIC810JU-TR

MIC810JU-TR Picture

MIC810JU-TR Electronics

Manufacturer

Microchip Technology

micrel

MIC

MICREL

MIC

MICREL

MIC

Microchip Technology

MICREL

Microchip Technology

MICREL

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

MIC

Microchip Technology

MICREL

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

MIC

Microchip Technology

MIC810JU-TR Components
Order MIC810JU-TR Online

MIC810JU-TR PDF

MIC810JU-TR Datasheet

Download MIC810JU-TR Datasheet

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

15730 pcs

1370 pcs

12000 pcs

1340 pcs

7000 pcs

1321 pcs

500 pcs

9000 pcs

26688 pcs

830 pcs

500 pcs

1167 pcs

1723 pcs

500 pcs

7768 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

642 pcs

500 pcs
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